E RN B NMEMIRICH T RBRIEFE

CEEN  JHIAPIIE N X I

cumoamivillase  KUNIGAMI VILLAGE TOUR BUS Time Table
KRN Z DBFBAREHHPESRL £E L

F

B DERKD L kD L\[E]EE

Roadside Station Yui Yui

OPEN:9:00~18:00

9:00

10:00

13:40

14:40

AOITZANR—bE—FRKI Y=}

Okuma Private Beach & Resort

9:04

10:04

13:44

14:44

LBt K=

Hiji Waterfall

9:10

10:10

13:50

14:50

ﬁ*$ﬁ@ * B % E ¢ %ﬁlﬁﬁﬁ gggé(%ﬂé)/B%SPiﬁﬁﬁE(*ﬂé)

Forest Park:-Toy Museum Closed:Forest Park(Tue) /Toy Museum (Thu)

9:25

10:25

14:05

15:05

AT H/KED (F5)

Hentona Main Street (Village Hall)

9:36

10:36

14:16

15:16

S5 (& A75~EE)

Yona (Yonna- Kan)

9:42

10:42

14:22

15:22

HAEHRE

Ginama Community Store

9:57

10:57

14:37

15:37

XTI\ 5

Kayauchi Banta view point

10:02

11:02

14:42

15:42

AL

Daiseki Rinzan Trail park

10:05

11:05

14:45

15:45

N —
17_1}: mm Eiﬁ%ﬁ(?‘g Driver’s Break
Cape Hedo

10:45

11:45

15:25

16:25

HPAlE5DE

Oku Yanbaru no Sato

11:00

12:00

15:40

16:40

EMpO0DRE

Sosu Asahi no Oka

11:15

12:15

15:55

16:55

ZHAKER

Ada Community Center

11:30

12:30

16:10

17:10

Y H—FVRTIVihig

Ada Garden Hotel Okinawa

11:34

12:34

16:14

17:14

ERE 7Kg

Closed:Wed

ZHS WEANdWAE

Ada Kuina Fureai Par

11:40

12:40

16:20

17:20

= —
K;&:,H\: IE‘I ’ﬁ FhEA: B [£@:0pen15:00~/%EH13:00~15:00kclose]

Closed:Mon [Frilopen15:00~/every day close13:00~15:00
Aha Community Store tls i

11:50

12:50

16:30

17:30

EDERINAFYTIVDERR S wen

Roadside Station Pineapple Hill Aha ¥Closed : 2nd Wed(Nov-Mar)

11:55

12:55

16:35

17:35

YAIEZBZFUDFRH

Yambaru Manabi-no-Mori (Yambaru Discovery Forest)

ERE kg

Closed:Wed

12:05

13:05

16:45

17:45

WL BZKED (F15)

Hentona Main Street (Village Hall)

12:33

13:33

17:13

18:13

B DERKD LA\ L\E]FE

Roadside Station Yui Yui

12:36

13:36

17:16

18:16

AOITZANR—bE—FKIYV—b

Okuma Private Beach & Resort

12:40

13:40

17:20

18:20

e - BOERD LI\ LI\[EEE Last Stop : Roadside Station Yui Yui

HERRBICIINAFICTEFELLEZL,

Please wait at the bus stop before the departure time.

CREDRET > r— DO ZHNEBEOLET,

Please fill out the questionnaire when you board the bus.

H2MWRICEIT B & Contact ESEF %1% BT &SR TEL 0980-41-2622

R el T el iR N 2 A Mk &4t TEL 0980-43-6161 (4&H: )1l TEL 090-6865-8993)
(PAIEZEEFR)

BHEWSHE

Contact




